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HOMEBUILDERS
  BUILDER	 MARKET	 WEBSITE	 PHONE	 PRESIDENT	 MARKETING      	 PURCHASING

Reed Homes SF www.reedhomes.net (352) 464-6088 David Reed N/A Tony Stallard

SL Construction & Remodeling, Inc. SF www.slconstruction.com (352) 377-3621 Ishmael Rentz Nakoto Rentz Saul Rentz

Sloane Construction Co. SF www.sloaneconstruction.com (561) 655-9277 Scott Sloane Scott Sloane Scott Sloane

Sorenson Construction, Inc. SF www.sorensonconstruction.com (407) 905-8190 Bob Sorenson Bob Sorenson Jody Sorenson

Southern Crafted Homes SF www.southerncraftedhomes.com (813) 751-0210 Kurt Hull Garry Briggs Jim Deitch

Southern Image Homes SF www.southernimagehomes.com (727) 514-0268 Alexander Mourtakos Alexander Mourtakos Alexander Mourtakos

Sparks Construction, Inc. SF www.sparksconstruction.com (386) 755-9314 Josh Sparks N/A N/A

St. Clair Builders, Inc. SF www.stclairbuilders.com (772) 486-8825 Robert & Michael Gertz Michael Gertz N/A

Steve Johnson, Inc. SF www.stevejohnsonbuilders.com (904) 264-0708 Steve & Linda Johnson Paul Austin Paul Austin

Stonebridge Homes SF www.stonebridgecustomhomes.com (407) 876-8198 Todd South Valery Tucker Gary Tucker

Sun Ketch Construction, Inc. SF www.sunketch.com (727) 592-0289 Tom Quartetti N/A N/A

Sunrise Homes SF www.sunrisehomescorp.com (813) 681-8419 Ali Hasbini Ali Hasbini Ali Hasbini

The Dantzler Group, Inc. SF/MF www.dantzlergroup.com (904) 783-1010 Joel Dantzler Joel Dantzler Joel Dantzler

Turtle Beach Construction & Remod-
eling

SF www.turtlebeachconst.com (561) 741-1307 Sebastian Smallegange N/A N/A

WCI Communities SF/MF www.wcicommunities.com (239) 498-8200 Keith Bass N/A N/A

William Ryan Homes, Inc. SF www.williamryanhomes.com (847) 995-8700 William J. Ryan N/A N/A

GEORGIA
Ashton Woods Homes SF www.ashtonwoods.com (770) 998-9669 Ken Balogh Carrie Schonberg Ralph Farrell

Beazer Homes SF www.beazer.com (770) 392-2100 Allan Merrill Katie J. Bayne Michael Agard

Ben Nelson Contractor, Inc. SF www.bncontractor.com (770) 720-1981 Ben Nelson Bonnie Nelson Ben and Bonnie 
Nelson

Building Ventures, Inc. SF/MF www.buildingven.com (770) 382-9487 Jim Hughes Jim Hughes Jim Hughes

Cablik Enterprises SF www.cablikenterprises.com (404) 627-1645 Alan Cablik Beth Fore N/A

Calvert & White Custom Homes SF www.calvertandwhite.com (706) 923-0140 Lowell White, III Lowell White, III David Calvert

Cambridge Builders & Contractors MF www.cambridgeblders.com (404) 252-3142 Michael Ruskin Michael Ruskin Harry Dodson

ColRich MF www.colrich.com (858) 490-2300 Graeme Gabriel Kelly Hiltscher Kelly Hiltscher

Cowart Homes SF www.cowarthomesllc.com (770) 641-9379 Ronald Cowart Ronald Cowart Adam Cowart

Craftworks Log Homes SF www.craftworksloghomes.com (770) 641-8736 Joe Rodriguez Joe Rodriguez Joe Rodriguez

Creekstone Custom Homes, Inc. SF www.creekstonecustomhomes.com (404) 886-6167 Jerry Severa Jerry Severa Jerry Severa

Culver, Inc. SF www.culvernculver.com (770) 641-8858 Rick Culver Anne Culver N/A

Cunningham & Associates SF www.cunningham-inc.com (404) 855-1311 Rory Cunningham Brandon Cunningham Brandon Cunning-
ham

Cypress Lakes Development, Inc. SF www.cypresslakesdevelopment.com (229) 245-0771 Giovanni Panizzi Giovanni Panizzi Giovanni Panizzi

Dan DeJiacomo Custom Homes SF www.danbuilds4u.com (770) 893-2931 Daniel DeJiacomo Daniel DeJiacomo Daniel DeJiacomo

Danric, Inc. SF www.danric.com (706) 882-7773 Darby Pippin Kelly Cain N/A

David Lindsey Homes SF www.davidlindseyhomes.com (770) 599-1004 David Lindsey Jaclyn Lindsey David Lindsey

Design Build Concepts SF www.designbuildconcepts.com (404) 812-3250 Mylle Mangum Mary Lou Harris Christopher McClung

Fischer Homes SF www.fischerhomes.com (404) 220-9951 Bob Hawksley Jason Schwartz Matt Kruegan

Goldmine Properties SF/MF www.goldmineproperties.net (770) 338-2994 Mike Cherwenka Mike Cherwenka Mike Cherwenka

Goodsell Associates, Inc. SF www.goodsellassociates.com (404) 352-9660 Dan Goodsell Dan Goodsell Dan Goodsell

Goux Construction + Architecture SF/MF www.gouxconstruction.com (404) 456-4839 Jerry Goux Jerry Goux Jerry Goux

Jim Chapman Communities MF www.jimchapmancommunities.com (770) 434-3602 Jim Chapman, Jr. N/A N/A

Jim Chapman Fine Homes SF www.jimchapmanfinehomes.com (770) 434-3602 Jim Chapman, Jr. N/A N/A

John Wieland Homes and Neighbor-
hoods

SF www.jwhomes.com (770) 996-2400 John Wieland Kelly Rulis N/A

Pierwood Construction SF www.pierwood.com (706) 868-8899 Tom Werner Ken Richards Denise Frechette

Pollack Shores MF www.pollackshores.com (404) 835-1476 Steven L. Shores N/A N/A


